
 

 

 

12-Week Course Programme (TP in Two Blocks) 

Course dates: 15th June to 4th September 2020 

 

Week Online Unit 
Number 

Online units 
 Face-to-face 

Teaching Practice 
TP Feedback 

Supervised lesson planning 

Assignments 
Observations 

Tutorials 

WEEK 1 

15th June 

 

 

Orientation Module 

 

 
 

 

WEEK 2 

22nd June  

Units 1 - 4 
The Learner First  
Helping Students Understand Texts: 
Reading 

Dealing with Language 

Classroom Management 

 
 

 
 

 

Observation 1 
(online) 

WEEK 3 

29th June 

Units 5 - 8 
Using the Coursebook 1 

Lesson Planning 1  

Checking Understanding 

  
Wednesday 1st July 
Demo lesson 
Meet the students – interview for FoL 
assignment 

Observation 2 
(online) 
 
Assignment 1 FOL 
set 

WEEK 4 

6th July  

Units 9 - 11 Anticipating Problems 
Using the Coursebook 2: Language Focus 
Helping Students Understand Texts: 
Listening 

 

  
Tuesday 7th July  (unassessed TP) 
Thursday 9th July (unassessed TP) 

Assignment 2 LRT 
Set 
 
 
 

WEEK 5 

13th July 

Units12 - 14 Lexis 
Practice Activities  
Correction and Reformulation 

 

  
 
Tuesday 14th July  - TP 1 
Thursday 16th July  - TP 1 
 

Observation 3 
(online)  
Assignment 2 
LRT due 

WEEK 6 

20th July 

Units 15 & 16 
 
Pronunciation 1 
Grammar 
 

  
 
Tuesday 21st July  – TP 2 
Thursday 23rd July – TP 2 

 Assignment 1 

FoL due 
 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

WEEK 7 

27th July 

Units 17 & 18 Speaking 
Lesson Planning 2 

  
 
Tuesday 28th July  - TP 3 
Thursday 30th July  - TP 3 

 

WEEK 8 

3rd August 

Units 19 & 20 
Writing 

Recording and Recycling Language 

  
 
Tuesday 4th August  – TP 4 
Thursday 6th August – TP 4 

Stage 2  
tutorials  
 

WEEK 9 

10th 
August 

Units 21 - 23 
Authentic Materials 
Discourse  
Beyond the Coursebook 

 

  
Tuesday 11th August – TP 5 
Thursday 13th August – TP 5 
 

Stage 2  
tutorials  
Assignment 3 
LSRT set 
 

WEEK 10 

17th 
August 

Units 24 – 26 
a/b 

Pronunciation 2 
 
Language Review  
 
Literacy 
 
Varieties of English 

  
Tuesday 18th August – TP 6 
Thursday 20th August- TP 6 
 

Assignment 3 
LSRT due 

 

WEEK 11  

24th 
August 

Units 27 & 28 Testing and Exams  
 

   
 
Tuesday 25th August – TP 7 
Thursday 27th  August – TP 7 
 

Assignment 4 LFC 
Set 

WEEK 12 

31st 
August 

 

Unit 29 & 30 
 
Learner Training 
Elective: Younger Learners 
Elective: ESP, BE & 121 
Elective: Different Contexts 
Beyond the Course 

  
Tuesday 1st September – TP 8 
Thursday 3rd September – TP 8 
 
 
 
 

Assignment 4 
LFC due 
 
 
 
 
Course evaluation 

 

*Sample timetable 


